Last Name

Albutt
Ball
Barron
Bartlett
Birley
Bradford
Bridges
Crowe
Dainty
Davies
Duff
Evans
Garfield
Gore
Harris
Heslington
Hickton
Holland
Holland
Jones
Jones
Kaye
Keeling
Newbold
Owen
Parkes
Roberts
Smith
Walden
Watling
Yeates

First Name

Estelle
Jack
Jack
Geoff
Thomas
James
Paul
Ben
Dan
Tom
Robert
Phil
Craig
Linda
lan
Jennifer
Robert
Chris
Steve
Natalie
Rob
Edwin
David
Mark
Anthony
Ben
Adam
Andy
Frank
Jamie
Joe

Team

82km
82km
82km
82km
82km
82km
125km
125km
82km
82km
82km
82km
82km
82km
125km
125km
82km
82km
82km
125km

82km
82km
125km
125km

82km
125km
82km
125km
82km

Time

05:19:37
03:55:36
03:16:47
04:12:13
05:34:09
05:10:00
05:53:44
05:22:51
04:46:17
04:43:41
04:17:21
04:16:48
04:17:24
05:19:44
06:18:04
06:44:33
03:54:23
05:10:10
05:10:17
06:26:10
05:22:57
03:39:48
03:45:08
03:58:32
05:22:54
04:47:09
03:16:44
05:53:49
03:39:44
04:20:50
03:19:34



